
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

No.
33
96
221
292
93
88
611
131
37
29
53

Name
Jana ANTOŠOVÁ
Lucie SIMONOVÁ
Barbora LAŇKOVÁ
Kristýna FURBACHEROVÁ
Marika MLÝNKOVÁ
Tereza HROMKOVÁ
Viktorie KELLEROVÁ
Kristýna ŘEŘICHOVÁ
Michaela VACLAVKOVÁ
Kamila KRÁLÍKOVÁ
Hana ŠULCOVÁ

Značka
KTM 250
YAMAHA 250
KAWASAKI 250
KAWASAKI 250
KAWASAKI 250
KTM 250
HONDA 250
KTM 250
YAMAHA 250
SUZUKI 250
KTM 85

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
AČR
AČR
AČR
SMF
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
ČAM

Klub Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
9
9

Total Tm
19:12.567
19:28.216
19:32.859
19:36.780
19:37.421
20:43.418
20:44.895
20:45.186
19:26.135
19:47.154
19:50.102

Diff

15.649
20.292
24.213
24.854

1:30.851
1:32.328
1:32.619

1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

Best Tm
1:39.920
1:40.915
1:42.358
1:42.609
1:42.841
1:47.979
1:48.270
1:48.490
1:51.593
2:05.977
2:05.912

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
15.649

Avg. Speed
63,562

Best Lap Tm
1:39.920

Best Spd
66,653

Best Lap by
33 - Jana ANTOŠOVÁ
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Dubňany IM ČR 2012 - ČSMS 21/1
Ženy
Ženy 2.jízda
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:41

Máj-Dubňany 1,850 Km
8.5.2012 16:40
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